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LOCATION
000404 E 8TH ST
204 W 3RD ST
000506 EVERETT ST
000609 MAY ST
000507 ALLEN ST
000408 MAY ST
000404 E 8TH ST
000408 MAY ST
000406 ALLEN ST
000311 NEMAHA ST
000406 ALLEN ST
000406 E 8TH ST
012500 S 82ND ST
000705 EVERETT ST
000205 E 8TH ST
012500 S 82ND ST

CASE
B6005753
B6005833
B6005875
B6006013
B6006062
B6006117
B6006163
B6006172
B6006235
B6006249
B6006294
B6006408
B6006379
B6006395
B6006419
B6006438

INC_ABBR
ALARM FALSE
SPEC SVC CRIME PREV
OPS OTHER
MISC OTHER
CHILD AB/NEG PHYS
MISC OTHER
DEATH UNK CAUSE
SPEC SVC CHECK WELF
DISTURBANCE OTHER
SPEC SVC CRIME PREV
MENTAL INVEST
ANIMAL OTHER
MISS PERS JUV/RUN
ACC PROP DMG H&R
MEDICAL EMERG OTHER
MENTAL INVEST

DATE DEPNAME
8/5/2016 22147 STURDY
8/7/2016 22147 STURDY
8/10/2016 22144 MAY
8/14/2016 22171 CHANCE
8/16/2016 22158 WORSTER
8/17/2016 22154 ZIEG
8/19/2016 22150 MEYER
8/19/2016 22150 MEYER
8/21/2016 22114 SCHWARZ
8/21/2016 22147 STURDY
8/23/2016 22118 BARNETT
8/27/2016 22149 BRABEC
8/26/2016 22149 BRABEC
8/27/2016 22106 PETERSON
8/28/2016 22169 OSBORN

8/28/2016

22146 HOFFMAN



